MORGAN STANLEY

MORGAN STANLEY

ISIN:  US6174464486

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:49

Price
106.96 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.70% (0.74)

US6174464486
MS

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

158,891 EUR
S&P 500

106.64 USD (100)
107.28 USD (100)
105.09 USD
107.71 USD
104.53 USD
106.22 USD
106.431547 USD
11,411,981
1,214,403,924.21
129,993
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6174464486-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6174464486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=274646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa8a1bba940c9691b78f291f896d8cce8dbd325ebf785c87da30a617ef85de6d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=242653c667c9c3329&time=1721385312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c4cff117a8f72e1d48e225a64a1d8723efba33a4de540378e0645ed835780a9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ab9ab9bfd0a962c4&time=1721385312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e7757a7d467918ae116879d06f31b1e00646fa4df45d4a5fc0281cffe7d169e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d548718f34d6ebf7c&time=1721385312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f05d5eff5b189009b43f6780ed477a97badc53705c0c1ebd4610ff3d89020fa2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f00f84a16f906b62a&time=1721385312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6c141cf6937cbb57f512a82d5434c2edd4e59fc327c18dfaf6be68d3cc2e2c7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c77e5dffa5434258&time=1721385312&tool=RSC

MORGAN STANLEY

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:49

Price
106.96 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.70% (0.74)

ISIN US6174464486
Symbol MS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 158,891 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.64 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 107.28 USD (100)
Open 105.09 USD
High 107.71 USD
Low 104.53 USD
Close (prev. day) 106.22 USD
VWAP 106.431547 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,411,981
Trading volume 1,214,403,924.21
Number of trades 129,993
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.71% +23.84% +17.22%
Perf (abs.) +22.55  +20.59  +15.71
Beta 0.52 0.91 1.04
Volatility  20.62 23.22 27.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2019/

Time

10:30

11:00

11:51

08:36

17:36

Price

98.21 EUR

97.89 EUR

98.18 EUR

98.43 EUR

42.20 CHF

105.43 USD (10,609,801
99.03 USD (6,401,244
94.48 USD (7,212,998
88.30 USD (7,699,935

109.11 USD (2024/07/16

83.09 USD (2024/02/13

109.11 USD (2024/07/16

69.42 USD (2023/10/30

—_— 2D —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.05 15
0.02 2
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588971
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2019/
06/20

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
0717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

17:35

22:00

08:00

15:51

08:00

08:00

12:00

17:44

09:30

12:12

42.69 USD

106.96 USD

97.49 EUR

100.72 USD

97.84 EUR

97.84 EUR

98.01 EUR

97.59 EUR

97.33 EUR

97.86 EUR

0.00

1,214.40

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

129,993
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14479

MORGAN STANLEY

Company profile

Company Logo

Morgan Stanley

Contact Details
MORGAN STANLEY

1585 Broadway - 10036-8293 New York
Telefon: +1-212-761-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: mediainquiries@morganstanley.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: MORGAN STANLEY &,
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spofitelna

Company Profile

Morgan Stanley operates as a global financial services company. The firm provides
investment banking products and services to its clients and customers including
corporations, governments, financial institutions, and individuals. It operates through the
following segments: Institutional Securities, Wealth Management, and Investment
Management. The Institutional Services segment provides financial advisory, capital-raising
services, and related financing services on behalf of institutional investors. The Wealth
Management segment offers brokerage and investment advisory services covering various
types of investments, including equities, options, futures, foreign currencies, precious
metals, fixed-income securities, mutual funds, structured products, alternative investments,
unit investment trusts, managed futures, separately managed accounts, and mutual fund
asset allocation programs. The Investment Management segment provides equity, fixed
income, alternative investments, real estate, and merchant banking strategies. The
company was founded by Harold Stanley and Henry S. Morgan in 1924 and is

headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

James Gorman
Erika James
Dennis Nally
Hironori
Kamezawa
Judith Miscik
Mary Schapiro
Masato Miyachi
Megan Butler
Perry Traquina
Rayford Wilkins
Robert Herz
Shelley
Leibowitz
Stephen Luczo
Thomas Glocer
Ted Pick

Carol Greene-

Vincent

Eric F.
Grossman

Mandell Crawley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:mediainquiries@morganstanley.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6174464486-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6174464486

MORGAN STANLEY

Committee

Sharon Yeshaya Member of Executive
Committee
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